
Denim
Short 

Sizes:

M L XL XXL XXXL

The cut, fit and design make these short jeans pants a multi-purpose garment with a range of 
features, ideal for both work and leisure wear. The fabric used guarantees long-lasting 
performance and excellent comfort. 

TECHNICAL FEATURES

SPECIFICATIONS

Waist pockets•
Foldaway rule pocket on the right leg•
Cargo pocket and hammer holder on the left leg •
Waist adjustment•
Belt loops•

MATERIAL

Fabric:  75% Cotton 24% Polyester 1% Elastane, 310 g/m2.

 

Performance

wear proof comfortable
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Table of article variants

Art./Item Size

36085 M

36086 L

36087 XL

36088 XXL

36089 XXXL
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